¥

BOYS VARSITY SOGGER

1/16/2025

Away

V Boys

Day Date Opponent | Location | Team | Time Field

Friday 11/15/2024 | Episcopal Away V Boys | 7:20
Tuesday | 11/19/2024 | Trinity Home V Boys | 6:30 | Losco Turf
Thursday | 11/21/2024 | St. Johns Away V Boys | 6:00
Friday 11/22/2024 | Sandalwood | Home V Boys | 7:20 | Losco Turf
Tuesday | 12/3/2024 | Harvest Home V Boys | 5:30 | Losco Turf
Friday 12/6/2024 | Duval Charter | Away V Boys | 7:20
Saturday | 12/7/2024 | Bolles Away V Boys | 1:00
Monday | 12/9/2024 | Nease Home V Boys | 7:20 | Losco Turf
Tuesday | 12/10/2024 | Yulee Away V Boys | 7:20
Friday 12/13/2024 | Hilliard Home V Boys | 7:20 | Losco Turf
Monday | 12/16/2024 | Trinity Away V Boys | 7:20
Thursday | 12/19/2024 | UC Away V Boys | 6:30 | Losco Turf
Thursday | 1/9/2025 Hilliard Away V Boys | 7:20
Friday 1/10/2025 | UC Home V Boys | 7:00 | Losco Turf
Tuesday | 1/14/2025 | St.lJoe Away V Boys | 7:20

Providence 7:20




